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0144 1.489.306,75 1.493.306,75 1.493.506,75 1.493.506,75 5.969.627,00
SEGUP
0101 73.745,48 133.000,00 133.000,00 133.000,00 472.745,48
SEMAS
0106 0,00 520.000,00 0,00 0,00 520.000,00
SEPLAN
0101 40.394,06 40.000,00 41.000,00 41.383,00 162.777,06
SESPA
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO
DO(A) FES
0103 203.052,95 203.052,95 203.052,95 203.052,95 812.211,80
SETRAN
0101 28.280,73 13.741,69 13.741,69 13.741,69 69.505,80
SETUR
0101 12.000,00 6.000,00 6.000,00 6.000,00 30.000,00
SUSIPE
0101 79.702,92 79.702,92 79.702,92 79.702,92 318.811,68
UEPA
0102 213.937,00 214.937,00 214.937,00 214.937,00 858.748,00
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO
DO(A) SEAD
0101 492,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 492,86
HABITAGAO DE INTERESSE SOCIAL 878.963,44 881.690,00 881.690,00 881.690,00 3.524.033,44
COHAB
0101 87846344 878.464,00 878.464,00 878.464,00 3.513.855,44
0261 500,00 3.226,00 3.226,00 3.226,00 10.178,00
INDUSTRIA, COMERCIO E SERVICOS 923.746,00 810.515,00 945.709,00 1.009.069,00 3.689.039,00
CODEC
0261 265.332,00 300.994,00 296.741,00 400.000,00 1.263.067,00
JUCEPA
0261 308.764,00 159.871,00 299.318,00 259.419,00 1.027.372,00
SEDEME
0101 349.650,00 349.650,00 349.650,00 349.650,00 1.398.600,00
INFRAESTRUTURA E LOGISTICA 846.224,49 830.569,05 890.090,91 943.940,11 3.510.824,56
ARCON
0261 196.200,00 214.596,56 174.490,42 196.490,42 781.777,40
CPH
0101 147.256,05 134.664,05 134.664,05 134.664,05 551.248,20
0261 19.211,00 14.211,00 14.211,00 16.938,20 64.571,20
PRODEPA
0261 480.516,00 464.056,00 563.684,00 592.806,00 2.101.062,00
SEAD
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO
DO(A) ARCON
0261 3.041,44 3.041,44 3.041,44 3.041,44 12.165,76
MANUTENGEO DA GESTAO 568.045.839,74  561.000.212,91  560.111.784,84  571.198.842,56  2.260.356.680,06
ADEPARA
0101 3.993.490,00 3.993.490,00 3.993.490,00 3.993.490,00  15.973.960,00
0261 1.405.332,14 1.405.677,72 1.355.677,72 1.405.656,72 5.572.344,30
ARCON
0101 792.578,41 792.578,41 792.578,41 791.890,01 3.169.625,24
0261 276.886,98 275.596,56 276.006,56 275.596,56 1.104.086,66
Auditoria Geral do Estado
0101 412.801,57 398.513,57 394.512,57 397.512,57 1.603.340,28
Casa Civil
0101 4.509.278,00 4.407.859,00 4.407.859,00 4.407.857,00  17.732.853,00
Casa Militar
0101 669.865,75 627.356,75 627.356,75 627.356,75 2.551.936,00
CBM
0101 1749112307  17.505.080,90  17.607.54643  17.552.489,67  70.156.240,07
CEASA
0101 791.384,00 717.659,00 717.658,00 717.658,00 2.944.359,00
0261 379.423,00 345,054,98 305.154,98 345.,813,98 1.375.446,94
CODEC

COHAB

cpC

CPH

CRS - Altamira

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO
DO(A) FES

CRS - Barcarena

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO
DO(A) FES

CRS - Belém

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO
DO(A) FES

CRS - Breves

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO
DO(A) FES

CRS - C. Araguaia

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO
DO(A) FES

CRS - Cameta

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO
DO(A) FES

CRS - Capanema

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO
DO(A) FES

CRS - Castanhal

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO
DO(A) FES

CRS - Maraba

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO
DO(A) FES

CRS - Regido das Ithas

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO
DO(A) FES

CRS - S. M. do Guama

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO
DO(A) FES

CRS - Santa Izabel

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO
DO(A) FES

CRS - Santarém

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO
DO(A) FES

DETRAN

EGPA

EMATER
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0261
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0103
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0132
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0132
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0103

0103

0103
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352.110,00
504.968,00

2.748.105,00
58.837,00

7.907.900,00

386.959,12
5.000,00

19.600,00

10.000,00

86.226,00
0,00

17.400,00

62.284,00

10.200,00
0,00

20.012,00

20.000,00

30.000,00

20.215,00

3.597,00

19.100,00

7.000,00
0,00

13.868.300,00

668.287,62

8.806.605,00

352.110,00
42345749

2.724.575,00
76.854,03

7.907.900,00

357.733,12
5.000,00

19.600,00

10.000,00

86.226,00
170.000,00

10.500,00

62.284,00

14.500,00
60.000,00

13.902,00

21.000,00

30.000,00

16.224,00

3.597,00

41.100,00

7.000,00
12.000,00

13.868.300,00

599.996,28

8.754.702,00

352.110,00
348.059,00

2.724.575,00
76.854,03

7.907.900,00

357.733,12
0,00

19.600,00

10.500,00

86.226,00
0,00

10.300,00

62.284,00

10.300,00
0,00

19.205,00

20.000,00

30.000,00

8.620,00

3.597,00

57.379,00

7.000,00
0,00

13.868.300,00

599.746,28

8.754.702,00

352.110,00
400.000,00

2.724.575,00
72.815,06

7.907.900,00

357.73,12
0,00

19.600,00

10.000,00

86.226,00
0,00

8.200,00

62.284,00

5.000,00
0,00

17.269,00

22.000,00

30.000,00

8.970,00

3.597,00

50.735,00

7.000,00
0,00

13.868.300,00

599.746,28

8.754.703,00

1.408.440,00
1.676.484,49

10.921.830,00
285.360,12

31.631.600,00

1.460.157,48
10.000,00

78.400,00

40.500,00

344.904,00
170.000,00

46.400,00

249.136,00

40.000,00
60.000,00

70.388,00

83.000,00

120.000,00

54.029,00

14.388,00

168.314,00

28.000,00
12.000,00

55.473.200,00

2.467.776,46

35.070.712,00



